
materiale întreținere

I.D.: 40078408

Data publicarii	13.11.18	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.217,79 RON - 1.217,79 RON

Descriere: Racord scurgere 1 8.41 8.41 2.Tub neon 46w 4 5.47 21.88 3.Baterie chiuveta 1 58.83 58.83 4.Holzsurub marimi dif 8 4.21 33.68 5.Stecher suko 11 3.79 41.69 6.Priza suko St din ceramica 7 3.37 23.59 7.Sufa tractiune poarta metalica O10 25 10.09 252.25 8.Robinet trecere 1/2 7 4.21 29.47 9.Comutator ceramica 220V 4 5.47 21.88 10.Prelungitor electric 5p5m 1 37.82 37.82 11.Lance pt steag 4 29.42 117.68 12.Flotor wc 3 42.02 126.06 13.Lanterna 1 25.21 25.21 14.Pensule 4 4.21 16.84 15.Banda electroizolanta 20 2.10 42.00 16.Lacat mic 3 5.89 17.67 17.Var lavabil 15kg 2 84.04 168.08 18.Set surubelnite 1 20.17 20.17 19.Bec 250w 4 29.42 117.68 20.Bec 75w 45 0.82 36.90
